Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pump
Model 3U
Technical Specification
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
2EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
(t) 803.327.5005	(f) 803.327.5097 rev. B0408-00
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps   Model 3U

(t) 803.327.5005	(f) 803.327.5097 rev. B0408-00
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps   Model 3U
Model Designation
3U 4 65 200 300 T 3 C
MODEL TYPE
      3U- stainless steel centrifugal
  SPEED
       (none) – 3450 RPM
       4 – 1725 RPM
  DISCHARGE SIZE
       32 – 1¼”
       40 – 1½”
       50 – 2”
       65 – 2½”
     IMPELLER PERFORMANCE CODE
       125          1251         1252
       160          1601         1601
       200          2001         2002
  MOTOR HP
       10 – 1 HP         100 – 10HP
       15 – 1.5 HP      150 – 15HP
       20 – 2HP          200 – 20HP
       30 – 3HP          250 – 25HP
       50 – 5HP          300 – 30HP
       75 – 7.5HP
  MOTOR ENCLOSURE
       T – TEFC        W – Washdown
       D – ODP           X – Explosion Proof
  PHASE
       1 – single phase
       3 – three phase
  MECHANICAL SEAL TYPE
       C – Carbon/Ceramic/Viton                             EPDM – Carbon-Ceramic-EPDM
       G – Carbon/Ceramic/Buna                             SCCV – Si-Carbide-Carbon-Viton
       H – Hot Water – Carbon/Ni-Resist/Viton       VSC – Si-Carbide-Si-Carbide-Viton
       CO – Carbon-Ceramic-Viton		       ESC – Si-Carbide-Si-Carbide-EPDM
       GO – Carbon-Ceramic-Buna
       HO – Carbon-Ni-Resist-Viton
Note: Model 3U with seal code “C” is Certified
4EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
(t) 803.327.5005	(f) 803.327.5097 rev. B0408-00
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps   Model 3U
Specifications
Standard Optional
Size
     Suction
     (150 lb ANSI R.F. equivalent)
     Discharge
     (150 lb ANSI R.F. equivalent)
3U32 – 2” ANSI Equivalent
3U40 – 2½” ANSI Equivalent
3U50 – 2½” ANSI Equivalent
3U65 – 3” ANSI Equivalent
3U32 – 1¼ ANSI Equivalent
3U40 – 1½ ANSI Equivalent
3U50 – 2” ANSI Equivalent
3U65 – 2½” ANSI Equivalent
  Companion Flange Kit
  150 Lb ANSI, Female NPT
Range of HP 3U – 1HP to 30 HP
Range of Performance
     Capacity
     Head
5 to 633 GPM at 3450 RPM
9 to 282 Feet at 3450 RPM
Liquid Handled
      Type of liquid
      Temperature
      Max working pressure
Clean water
14°F to 212°F (-10°C to 100°C)
145 PSI (10 Bar)